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October 27, 2024 
 
BSE Limited     National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers   Exchange Plaza,  
Dalal Street, Fort,    Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra East, 
Mumbai- 400 001    Mumbai- 400051 
 
Security code: 503100   Symbol: PHOENIXLTD 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Newspaper Publication - Compliance under Regulation 47 of Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015 (“Listing Regulations”) 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed herewith 

extracts of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter 

and half year ended September 30, 2024, approved by the Board of Directors of the 

Company at their meeting held on Friday, October 25, 2024, published today i.e. Sunday, 

October 27, 2024 in the Newspapers viz. – Financial Express (English) and Navshakti 

(Marathi). 

 
You are requested to take the same on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 

For The Phoenix Mills Limited 
 
 
 
______________________ 
Shishir Shrivastava 
Managing Director 
DIN: 01266095 
 

Encl.: As above 

 

 

 



revatin
Rectangle



marathi.freepressjournal.in
9मुंबई,  रवििार, २७ ऑक्ोबर २०२४

‘qhÐm bmB©’$ñnog S>oìhbng© {b{‘Q>oS> (EH${ÌV) 
grAm¶EZ - Eb45200E‘EM1999nrEbgr118949 

Xÿ.: 022-67478600 do~gmB©Q>: www.mahindralifespaces.com 
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶: ‘qhÐm Q>m°dg©, 5 dm ‘Obm, dair, ‘w§~B©-40 018. 

30 gßQ>|~a, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY© dfm©gmR>r EH${ÌV AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam 
(é. bmImV)

AZw. 
H«$.

Vnerb 30.09.2024 
amoOr g§nbobr 

{V‘mhr 
AboImnar{jV

30.09.2024 
amoOr g§nbobo 

AY© df© 
AboImnar{jV

30.09.2023 
amoOr g§nbobr 

{V‘mhr 
AboImnar{jV

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
9. 

EHy$U CËnÞ (BVa CËnÞmgh) 
H$mbmdYrgmR>r VmoQ>m (H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnyd©) 
H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$a nyd© VmoQ>m (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va) 
g§¶w³V CnH«$‘ Am{U gh¶moJtÀ¶m Zâ¶mMm {hñgm 
H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$a nyd© VmoQ>m (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va Am{U g§¶w³V 
CnH«$‘ Am{U gh¶moJtÀ¶m {Zìdi Zâ¶mÀ¶m {híí¶mZ§Va) 
H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma VmoQ>m (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~r§Z§Va Am{U g§¶w³V 
CnH«$‘ Am{U gh¶moJtÀ¶m {Zìdi Zâ¶mÀ¶m {híí¶mZ§Va) 
H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r VmoQ>m 
(H$amoÎma) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (VmoQ>m) (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z) 
^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10/- àË¶oH$s) 
à{V g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo Xe©Zr ‘yë¶)* 
1. ‘wb^yV (é.) 
2. gm¡på¶H¥$V (é.

1,596  
(5,037)  
(5,037)  

3,638  
 

(1,399) 
 

(1,401)  
 

(1,401)  
15,506 

 
(0.90)  
(0.90)

22,266  
(8,375)  
(8,375)  

7,284  
 

(1,091) 
 

(127)  
 

(127)  
15,506 

 
(0.08) 
(0.08)

2,570  
(3,033)  
(3,033)  

57  
 

(2,976) 
 

(1,893)  
 

(1,893)  
1 5,497 

 
(1.22)  
(1.22)

* gd© H$mbmdYtgmR>r ‘wb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V B©nrEg Adm{f©H$ Amho. 
Q>rnm: 
1. 25 Am°³Q>mo~a, 2024 amoOr Pmboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV ~¡R>H$m§‘Ü¶o nmbH$ H§$nZrÀ¶m boImnarjU g{‘VrZo darb {ZîH$f© nwZ{d©bmo{H$V 

H$éZ Ë¶m§Mr {e’$mag Ho$br Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Owa Ho$bo. 30 gßQ>|~a, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY© dfm©gmR>rMo 
AboImnar{jV EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© d¡Ym{ZH$ boImnarjH$m§H$Sy>Z ‘¶m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$Z Ho$bo OmÊ¶mÀ¶m AYrZ hmoVo. 

2. A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMr ‘hËdmMr AmH$S>odmar:- 
(é. bmImV)

Vnerb 30.09.2024 
amoOr g§nbobr 

{V‘mhr 
AboImnar{jV

30.09.2024 
amoOr g§nbobo 

AY© df© 
AboImnar{jV

30.09.2023 
amoOr g§nbobr 

{V‘mhr 
AboImnar{jV

EHy$U CËnÞ (BVa CËnÞmgh) 
AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va H$anyd© Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
H$amoÎma Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)

6,347  
(71)  
(59) 

26,500  
(3,417)  
(2,434)

4,978  
205  
152 

3. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ 
E³gM|OogH$S>o XmIb Ho$boë¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ 
E³gM|O do~gmB©Q>, wwwnseindia.com Am{U www.bseindia.com da Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> 
www.mhahindralifespaces.com da CnbãY Amho. 

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m dVrZo Am{U gmR>r 
A{‘V Hw$‘ma {gÝhm 

{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B© ‘°ZoqOJ S>m¶ao³Q>a A±S> grB©Amo 
{XZm§H$: 25 Am°³Q>mo~a, 2024 S>rAm¶EZ: 09127387

B©-{bbmd 
{dH«$s Mr Omhra gyMZm

H$Zm©Q>H$m ~±H$ {b., 
                                                          
‘w»¶ H$m¶m©b¶, ‘§Jiwé          CIN: L85110KA1924PLC001128

 Vw‘Mr H$m¡Qw>~tH$ ~±H$, ̂ maVmV gd©Ì

A°goQ> [aH$ìhar ‘°ZoO‘|Q emIm: ‘w§~B©, 2 am ‘Obm, B©-ãbm°H$, {X ‘oQ´>monm°{bQ>Z, 
ßbm°Q> H«$. gr-26 Am{U gr-27, ~m§Ðm Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g, ~m§Ðm (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400051.

Xÿa … 022-35008017/35128482/35082558 
do~gmB©Q> … www.karnatakabank.com

B©-‘ob … mumbaiarm@ktkbank.com 

grAm¶EZ… Eb85110Ho$E1924nrEbgr001128.

27.11.2024 amoOrg ñWmda {‘iH$VrMr {dH«$s gyMZm 
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ²>g A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 ghdmMVm {g³¶warQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(6) Am{U 9(1)  
AÝd¶o ñWmda {‘iH$VrÀ¶m {dH«$sH$arVm B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm. {deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma Am{U gd© gm‘mÝ¶ ZmJ[aH$m§Zm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Imbrb C„o{IV {‘iH$V VmaU YZH$m|H$S>o JhmU AmhoV, 
àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar (àË¶j/gm§Ho${VH$ Mm Vnerb Imbr Z‘yX Amho) ¶m§Zr Á¶m§Mm H$ãOm KoVbm Ë¶m H$Zm©Q>H$ ~±H$ {b. bm WH$sV gh Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO Am{U n[aì¶¶À¶m dgwbrH$arVm Imbrb C„o{IV doiog 27.11.2024 
amoOr Oo Amho OoWo Amho, Oo H$mhr Amho VoWo Amho Am{U Oo Amho Ogo AmhoÀ¶m VËdmda {dH«$s H$aÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho. Vn{eb Imbrbà‘mUo: amIrd qH$‘V Am{U Bgmam AZm‘V a¸$‘ Vn{eb Imbrbà‘mUo Am{U Bgmam AZm‘V 
a¸$‘ 26.11.2024 amoOrg qH$dm nydu 4.00 dm. ImË¶mMo (Á¶mMo Vn{eb Imbr {Xbo AmhoV) Am°ZbmB©Z ‘mJm©Zo ̂ aUm H$amdm.

(VmaU ‘ÎmoÀ¶m ̂ aÊ¶mH$[aVm CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 Mo Cn-H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXrH$S>o H$O©Xma/JhmUdQ>Xmam§Mo bj doYyZ KoVbo OmV Amho.) 
{dH«$sÀ¶m Vn{ebdma AQ>r Am{U eVvH$arVm H¥$n¶m H$Zm©Q>H$m ~±H$ do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM https://karnatakabank.com/auction-notice ‘Yrb ‘moJ}O A°goQ> ’$m°a gob ‘Wim AÝ¶¶o qbH$ Mm g§X^© ¿¶mdm.  
gXa B©-{bbmd 27.11.2024 amoOrg https://bankauctions.in/ da darb C„o{IV doiog 5 {‘{ZQ>m§À¶m A‘m¶m©XrV {dñVmamgh KoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zr https://bankauctions.in/ ¶oWo Ë¶m§Mo Zmd Zm|XUrH¥$V H aUo Am{U {dZm‘wë¶ ¶wOa Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© {‘idUo Amdí¶H$ Amho Am{U 
Am°ZbmB©Z à{ejU åhUOoM B©-{bbmdmMo Am°ZbmB©Z à{ejU  (26.11.2024 amoOrg VmËnwaVo) ‘o.4 ³bmoPa, 605E, 6dm ‘Obm, ‘¡ÌrdZ‘, A‘ranoV, h¡Ðm~mX- 500038. g§nH©$ H«$. 040-23736405, ‘mo~mB©b: 8142000735, B©‘ob: dinesh@bankauctions.in ¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z ¿¶mdo. ghr/- 
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B©      {XZm§H$ … 27.10.2024 ‘w»¶ ì¶dñWmnH$ Am{U àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, H$Zm©Q>H$m ~±H$ {b.

A. 
H«$.

1

2

~m§Ðm  
emIm

ndB© 
emIm

1. ‘o. na‘dra  
S>oìhbng© EbEbnr, 
^mJrXmam§Ûmao 
à{V{Z{YËd Ho$bo OmVo…
E) ‘o. na‘dra  [aAb

BñQ>oQ> EbEbnr, ~r) ‘o. AmoPmoZ 
bmB’$ñQ>mB©b àmoOo³Q> àm.{b., ¶oWo nÎmm… 
105, 1bm ‘Obm, A‘moao H$‘{e©H$b 
àr‘ogog, 2am Am{U 4Wm H$m°Z©a amoS> Mo 
O§³eZ, Ima npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400052,  
2. ‘o. na‘dra [aAb BñQ>oQ> 
EbEbnr,  
 ^mJrXmam§Ûmao à{V{Z{YËd Ho$bo OmVo… E) 
lr. H$Ý¶mbmb E‘ ‘moaXmZr, ~r) lr. 
Hw$‘ma H$Ý¶mbmb ‘moaXmZr, ¶oWo nÎmm… 
105, 1bm ‘Obm, A‘moao H$‘{e©H$b 
àr‘ogog, 2am Am{U 4Wm H$m°Z©a amoS> Mo 
O§³eZ, Ima npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400052, 
3) lr. H$Ý¶mbmb E‘ ‘moaXmZr, 4) 
lr. Hw$‘ma H$Ý¶mbmb ‘moaXmZr, H«$.3 
Am{U 4 gd© ¶oWo amhUmao… {g¾oMa pìhbm, 
ßbm°Q> H«$.680, Q>rnrEg-3, 16dm amoS>, 
Ima npíM‘, Ima {O‘ImZm g‘moa, 
‘w§~B©-400052, 5) ‘o. na‘dra 
{~ëS>g© EbEbnr, E) lr. H$Ý¶mbmb 
E‘ ‘moaXmZr, ~r) lr. Hw$‘ma H$Ý¶mbmb 
‘moaXmZr, ¶oWo nÎmm… 105, 1bm ‘Obm, 
A‘moao H$‘{e©H$b àr‘ogog, 2am Am{U 
4Wm O§³eZ, Ima npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-
400052.

1. ‘o. OonrEg ñQ>rb, ^mJrXmam§Ûmao à{V{Z{YËd Ho$bo 
OmVo… gm¡. O¶§Vr [nZmH$s gma§Jr, ¶oWo nÎmm… E-131, 
1bm ‘Obm, em§Vr B§S>ñQ´>r¶b BñQ>oQ>, S>m°. gamo{OZr 
Zm¶Sy>, Vm§~o ZJa, ‘wb§wS>, ‘w§~B©-400080,

2. gm¡. O¶§Vr {nZmH$s gma§Jr, {nZmH$s gma§Jr ¶m§Mr nËZr, 
3. lr. gwXrn a§OZ gma§Jr, gm¡. nmd©Vr e§H$a gma§Jr ¶m§Mm ‘wbJm, 
H«$.2 Am{U 3 ¶oWo gd© amhUmao… ¶oWo nÎmm… âb°Q> H«$.602, 6dm ‘Obm, gm¶àog 
{~pëS>¨J, dg§V JmS>©Z, Eb~rEg ‘mJ©, ‘wbw§S> npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400080. 
H«$. 2 Am{U 3 ¶oWo gd© amhUmao… 
E-131, 1bm ‘Obm, em§Vr B§S>ñQ´>rb¶ BñQ>oQ>, S>m°. gamo{OZr Zm¶Sy> amoS>, Vm§~o 
ZJa, ‘wbw§S>, ‘w§~B©-400080.

emIoMo 
Zmd

H$O©Xma/ 
h‘rXmamMo Zmd 
 Am{U nÎmm 

Cd©arV WH$sV  
é. ‘Ü¶o

é.  
13,18,12,205.88 
(én¶o Voam H$moQ>r AR>am 

bmI ~mam hOma 
XmoZeo nmM Am{U 

AR²>R>çmE|er n¡go ‘mÌ) 
åhUOo  
é. 

13,18,12,205.88 
AÝd¶o Q>rEb ImVo 

H«$. 08670016000 
40701 

Ë¶mgh nwT>rb ì¶mO 
11.10.2024 nmgyZ, 

~±H$ h‘rXma H«$. 
14086~rOr 
000003  

18.01.2024 Ûmao 
Omar Mo  

é. 8,00,000/- 
Am{U  

~±H$ h‘rXma H«$. 
12086~rOr00000
8 26.09.2012 Ûmao 

Omar Mo  
é. 6,00,000/- 

A{YH$ à^ma WH$sV.

é. 1,20,73,803.65 (én¶o EH$ H$moQ>r drg bmI 
Í¶mhÎma hOma AmR>eo VrZ Am{U nmgï> n¡go ‘mÌ) 
åhUOo é. 7,38,007.95 ‘Ü¶o nrEgQ>rEb ImVo 
H«$. 5127001800032501 Ë¶mgh nwT>rb ì¶mO 
10.06.2024  nmgyZ Am{U é. 
1,09,39,211.00 AÝd¶o nrEgQ>rEb ImVo H«$. 
5127001800033001 Ë¶mgh nwT>rb ì¶mO 
29.06.2024 nmgyZ Am{U é.3,96,584.70 
AÝd¶o nrEgQ>rEb ImVo H«$. 
5127001800033101 Ë¶mgh nwT>rb ì¶mO 
29.06.2024 nmgyZ A{YH$ à^ma WH$sV.

AmaQ>rOrEg ImVo 
H«$‘m§H$- 

0863500200004101 
H$Zm©Q>H$ ~±H$ 

{b{‘Q>oS>, ~m§Ðm 
emIm 

Am¶E’$Eggr H$moS>- 
Ho$EAma~r0000086 
H$Zm©Q>H$ ~±H$ {b., 

ImVo ‘o. na‘dra S>oìbng© 
EbEbnr.

AmaQ>rOrEg ImVo 
H«$‘m§H$- 

512350020000410 
H$Zm©Q>H$ ~±H$ 
{b{‘Q>oS>, ndB© 

emIm 
Am¶E’$Eggr H$moS>- 
Ho$EAma~r0000512 
H$Zm©Q>H$ ~±H$ {b., 

ImVo ‘o. OonrEg ñQ>rb

~m~ H«$. 1.… {~Ja eoVr O{‘Z ‘moO‘m{nV 754.16 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© YmaH$ gr.Q>r.Eg.H«$.Or/610 Mo ‘hgyb 
Jmd ~m§Ðm, 15dm amoS>, gm§VmH«w$P (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© ¶oWo pñWV gm§VmH«$Pw doñQ>|S> H$mo-Am°n hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r 
{b (doñQ>|S> Aem kmV VoìhmnmgyZ nwZ{d©H$mg {~pëS>̈J) ‘Yrb 12dm ‘Obm da, {Zdmgr âb°Q> H«$.1201 
‘moO‘m{nV 1036 Mm¡’y$ MQ>B© joÌ (H$ama Zwgma) Mo Vo gd© ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ., ‘o. na‘dra {~ëS>g© 
EbEbnr er g§~§{YV. 
{‘iH$V gr‘m~Õ… nyd©H$S>o… A‘¥V {Zdmg, npíM‘oH$S>o… 15dm amoS>, CÎmaoH$S>o… O¶nya Ooåg, X{jUoH$S>o… 
{b{Q>b ñQ>ma.
~m~ H«$.2.…  {~Ja eoVr O{‘Z ‘moO‘m{nV 754.16 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© YmaH$ gr.Q>r.Eg.H«$.Or/610 Mo ‘hgyb 
Jmd ~m§Ðm, 15dm amoS>, gm§VmH«w$P (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© ¶oWo pñWV gm§VmH«$Pw doñQ>|S> H$mo-Am°n hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r 
{b (doñQ>|S> Aem kmV VoìhmnmgyZ nwZ{d©H$mg {~pëS>̈J) ‘Yrb 12dm ‘Obm da, {Zdmgr âb°Q> H«$.1202 
‘moO‘m{nV 1036 Mm¡’y$ MQ>B© joÌ (H$ama Zwgma) Mo Vo gd© ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ., ‘o. na‘dra {~ëS>g© 
EbEbnr er g§~§{YV. 
{‘iH$V gr‘m~Õ… nyd©H$S>o… A‘¥V {Zdmg, npíM‘oH$S>o… 15dm amoS>, CÎmaoH$S>o… O¶nya Ooåg, X{jUoH$S>o… 
{b{Q>b ñQ>ma.

~m~ H«$.3. … {~Ja eoVr O{‘Z ‘moO‘m{nV 754.16 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© YmaH$ gr.Q>r.Eg.H«$.Or/610 Mo ‘hgyb 
Jmd ~m§Ðm, 15dm amoS>, gm§VmH«w$P (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© ¶oWo pñWV gm§VmH«$Pw doñQ>|S> H$mo-Am°n hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r 
{b (doñQ>|S> Aem kmV VoìhmnmgyZ nwZ{d©H$mg {~pëS>̈J) ‘Yrb 13dm ‘Obm da, {Zdmgr âb°Q> H«$.1301 
‘moO‘m{nV 1036 Mm¡’y$ MQ>B© joÌ (H$ama Zwgma) Mo Vo gd© ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ., ‘o. na‘dra {~ëS>g© 
EbEbnr er g§~§{YV. 
{‘iH$V gr‘m~Õ… nyd©H$S>o… A‘¥V {Zdmg, npíM‘oH$S>o… 15dm amoS>, CÎmaoH$S>o… O¶nya Ooåg, X{jUoH$S>o… 
{b{Q>b ñQ>ma. 

~m~ H«$.4.… {~Ja eoVr O{‘Z ‘moO‘m{nV 754.16 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© YmaH$ gr.Q>r.Eg.H«$.Or/610 Mo ‘hgyb 
Jmd ~m§Ðm, 15dm amoS>, gm§VmH«w$P (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© ¶oWo pñWV gm§VmH«$Pw doñQ>|S> H$mo-Am°n hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r 
{b (doñQ>|S> Aem kmV VoìhmnmgyZ nwZ{d©H$mg {~pëS>̈J) ‘Yrb 13dm ‘Obm da, {Zdmgr âb°Q> H«$.1302 
‘moO‘m{nV 1036 Mm¡’y$ MQ>B© joÌ (H$ama Zwgma) Mo Vo gd© ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ., ‘o. na‘dra {~ëS>g© 
EbEbnr er g§~§{YV. 
{‘iH$V gr‘m~Õ… nyd©H$S>o… A‘¥V {Zdmg, npíM‘oH$S>o… 15dm amoS>, CÎmaoH$S>o… O¶nya Ooåg, X{jUoH$S>o… 
{b{Q>b ñQ>ma. 

B§S>ñQ́>r¶b {‘iH$V ¶oWo Jmbm H«$.131, 
1bm ‘Obm, ‘moO‘m{nV 480 Mm¡.’y$. 
MQ>B© joÌ g‘Vwë¶ Vo 44.61 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© 
MQ>B© joÌ ‘Yrb em§Vr B§S>ñQ́>r¶b àr‘ogog 
H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS> Aem 
kmV {~pëS>̈J, gamo{OZr Zm¶Sy> amoS>, ‘wbw§S> 
npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400080., {‘iH$V 
gr‘m~Õ… nyd©H$S>o… Jmbm H«$.130, 
npíM‘oH$S>o… Jmbm H«$.132, CÎmaoH$S>o… 
Jmbm H«$.124, X{jUoH$S>o… {~pëS>̈J H$m°‘Z 
J°bar.

amIrd qH$‘V (é.) {bbmd doi

~mobr dmT>{dÊ¶mMo 
‘yë¶

Xo¶ H$arVm Vn{eb 
B©Aa ImVo H«$./ 

Am¶E’$Eggr H$moS> 
Bgmam AZm‘V a¸$‘ 

(B©Aa) é. 

é.  5,33,65,000/- g. 11.00 Vo  
g. 11.20 

n¶ªV

g. 11.20 Vo  
g. 11.40 

n¶ªV

g. 11.40 Vo  
g. 12.00 

n¶ªV

g. 12.00 Vo  
g. 12.20 n¶ªV

g. 11.00 Vo  
g. 11.15 

n¶ªV

é.  
1,00,000/-

é.  
1,00,000/-

é.  
1,00,000/-

é. 1,00,000/-

é.  1,00,000/-

é.  5,33,65,000/-

é.  53,36,500/-

é. 5,33,65,000/-

é. 53,36,500/-

é.  5,33,65,000/-

é. 53,36,500/-

é. 1,07,06,000.00/-

é. 10,70,600.00

Vmã¶mMr VmarI/ 
Vmã¶mMm àH$ma :- gm§Ho${VH$$ 
22.08.2024 amoOr KoVbm

Vmã¶mMr VmarI/ 
Vmã¶mMm àH$ma :- gm§Ho${VH$$ 
28.06.2024 amoOr KoVbm

é.  53,36,500/-

{‘iH$Vr§Mo dU©Z 
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